
Contractors Present for Town Hall Fire Alarm System Job 4-26-16

Company Name First Name Last Name Email Phone

Tech Controls Doug Veronneau doug@tecct.com 860-489-1456

Northeast Security Tech John Santry johns@nestecl.com 203-680-9895

Johnson Controls, Inc. Lee Rocco lee.m.rocco@jci.com 203-901-0097

Advanced Alarms Joe Spargo joe@advancedalarms.com 203-243-2106

Dallas Alarm Systems Larry Dallas lars1960@yahoo.com 860-227-2115

Northeastern Comm & Elec Tara Maybury tmaybury@northeastne.com 203-905-9994

AM Electric Company LLC Alfredo Bernardo amelectricalfredo@yahoo.com 203-996-9969

3 E Electric LLC Brian Konnody 3eelectric@atlanticbb.net 860-869-1860

Firetech Armand Cuozzo armand@jactech.net 203-397-1344

Allstate Alarm Services Mort Cafarelli mort@alarmservicesplus.com 860-793-9969

Advanced Security Technologies, Inc. Carlos Abreu cabreu@astsecurity.net 203-615-8985

Pro-Electric Inc. Jonathan Breds proelectricinc@cs.com 860-605-9146 x 312

Nationwide Security (design svs) Mike Colavito mikec@nationwidesecuritycorp.com 860-709-3630

Setronics Steven Sharaffa ssharaffa@setronics.com 978-670-590
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